
Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due International Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due International Tuition Due
ISAC Medical Student 6/16/2025 to 6/5/2026 Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025

1st Year Medical Student 8/11/2025 to 6/5/2026 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025
2nd Year Medical Student 8/11/2025 to 7/10/2026 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025
3rd Year Medical Student 7/14/2025 to 6/26/2026 Monday, July 14, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025
4th Year Medical Student 6/30/2025 to 5/20/2026 Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, December 8, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025

4th Year Medical Student NW 6/30/2025 to 5/15/2026 Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, December 8, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due International Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due International Tuition Due
3rd Year OMM Student 7/14/2025 to 6/26/2026 Monday, July 14, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025
4th Year OMM Student 6/30/2025 to 6/26/2026 Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025
5th Year OMM Student 6/30/2025 to 5/20/2026 Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, December 8, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025

5th Year OMM Student NW 6/30/2025 to 5/15/2026 Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 34,856.00$             Monday, December 8, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025


